
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	BIRATNAGAR	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $15.00
2025-09-14 GOOGLE	*Chrome txn_R2HoYgd -$5.00 $10.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_qkHXvRg $1,721.40 $1,731.40
2025-09-20 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_lZHQRQ4 -$95.00 $1,636.40
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_9KHywB4 $120.00 $1,756.40
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_zVHyJQY $53.20 $1,809.60
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_PVH5EXG $3.79 $1,813.39
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_JxHvNBR $3.79 $1,817.18
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_wNHJwRG $98.80 $1,915.98
2025-09-22 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_zVHyJE4 $144.39 $2,060.37
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_MNHpE9X $76.00 $2,136.37
2025-09-23 PP*1615CODE txn_EyHPV4M $0.00 $2,136.37
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_evHRqvO $72.20 $2,208.57
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_9KHyeAM $15.19 $2,223.76
2025-09-24 ESEW*Jyoti	Kumari	Mishra txn_ZeHZKWv -$70.70 $2,153.06
2025-09-24 DARAZ	NEPAL txn_lZHQMK9 -$6.48 $2,146.58
2025-09-24 BHOJDEALS txn_qkHXEgZ -$2.83 $2,143.75
2025-09-24 BHOJDEALS txn_gnHPvxX -$0.01 $2,143.74
2025-09-25 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_kWHPGex -$129.19 $2,014.55
2025-09-25 ESEW*Amar	Bhuwan	Chaudhar txn_xQHNEwx -$176.22 $1,838.33
2025-09-25 ESEW*Jyoti	Kumari	Mishra txn_GkH49Jv -$176.22 $1,662.11
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_4dH56Gr $110.19 $1,772.30
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_8rHrnGy $3.80 $1,776.10
2025-09-26 Wire	to	Amar	Bhuwan	Chaudhary txn_8rHrqRW -$710.00 $1,066.10
2025-09-26 ESEW*Jyoti	Kumari	Mishra txn_4dH5l4X -$176.37 $889.73

2025-09-26 ESEW*Jyoti	Kumari	Mishra txn_xQHNg4P -$176.37 $713.36
2025-09-26 ESEW*Suman	Shrestha txn_mAHOQxR -$75.48 $637.88
2025-09-27 Transfer	to	HCB	Operations txn_rYHQME4 -$25.00 $612.88
2025-09-28 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_evHRLwq $209.00 $821.88
2025-09-29 WISE	test	transfer	to	Wise	transfer	to	Amar	Bhuwan	Chaudhary txn_JxHv7Zg -$2.00 $819.88
2025-09-29 Wise	transfer	to	Amar	Bhuwan	Chaudhary txn_BZH8Zrr -$715.84 $104.04

WITHDRAWN:	$2,542.71.	DEPOSITED:	$2,631.75. $104.04

Daydream	Biratnagar	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Biratnagar's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


